
Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing ClubRace

Round

14
Driver Name Car

#
Pos Laps Fast LapBehind Q#

3

Top Qualifier is Duane Karlovsky 12/6:27.162 (Rnd 2)

Top 5
Average

Sponsor 10 15

37869

E Truggy (A2 Main)

Timing and Scoring by www.RCScoringPro.com
Ser#

Race Time

Duane Karlovsky 1 1 19 10:06.281 30.296 30.769 31.028 131.524

Jake Eby 2 2 19 10:23.992 17.711 31.891 32.061 32.263 232.501

Bibie 3 3 18 10:14.872 31.512 31.933 32.469 333.191

Ken Lee 6 4 18 10:20.195 5.323 31.696 31.984 32.456 633.394

Marco Drogo 9 5 18 10:25.297 10.425 33.122 33.518 33.690 934.269

Andrew Rizzo 11 6 18 10:38.545 23.673 32.960 33.290 33.865 Bump34.581

Dave Gallagher 8 7 17 10:03.497 29.205 33.477 34.304 835.159

Ed Larkin 10 8 17 10:06.054 2.557 32.672 33.400 33.917 1034.980

Toby Hamson 4 9 17 10:11.105 7.608 32.705 33.157 33.981 435.100

Tom Tschampel 12 10 17 10:13.066 9.569 33.361 33.737 34.289 Bump35.251

Brian Cruz 7 11 14 10:16.150 34.606 35.089 36.995 7 

Carlos Fontan 5 12 0   5 

Car#
Duane Karlovsky Jake Eby Bibie Toby Hamson Carlos Fontan Ken Lee Brian Cruz Dave Gallagher Marco Drogo Ed Larkin

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

1/31.619 2/32.759 6/38.254 11/42.487 4/36.809 10/41.431 5/37.749 3/36.238 8/40.2941.

19/10:00.7 19/10:22.4 16/10:12.0 15/10:37.3 17/10:25.7 15/10:21.4 16/10:04.0 17/10:16.0 15/10:04.3

1/30.296 2/33.337 5/32.558 9/32.705 4/33.670 10/41.255 7/36.645 3/34.111 6/32.6722.

20/10:19.0 19/10:27.9 17/10:01.8 16/10:01.5 18/10:34.3 15/10:20.1 17/10:32.3 18/10:33.1 17/10:20.2

1/32.417 2/32.677 3/33.242 9/37.809 5/36.591 11/40.140 7/36.387 4/35.946 8/38.5333.

20/10:28.8 19/10:25.5 18/10:24.2 16/10:02.6 17/10:06.7 15/10:14.1 17/10:27.7 17/10:02.3 17/10:31.8

1/31.200 2/32.579 3/33.169 9/33.570 5/33.131 11/34.774 7/34.830 4/33.526 8/34.3494.

20/10:27.6 19/10:23.9 18/10:17.4 17/10:22.9 18/10:30.8 16/10:30.3 17/10:18.8 18/10:29.1 17/10:19.8

1/33.311 2/31.891 3/32.743 8/33.686 4/32.968 11/36.783 9/37.897 5/37.250 7/33.6145.

19/10:03.5 19/10:20.3 18/10:11.8 17/10:12.8 18/10:23.4 16/10:22.0 17/10:23.9 17/10:02.0 17/10:10.1

1/35.524 2/37.200 3/32.201 7/36.344 4/33.504 11/40.858 8/34.922 5/33.122 9/41.0596.

19/10:15.5 18/10:01.3 18/10:06.5 17/10:13.7 18/10:20.0 16/10:27.3 17/10:18.8 18/10:30.5 17/10:24.8

1/31.050 2/32.082 4/37.785 8/32.793 3/32.307 11/121.199 6/29.205 5/35.856 9/33.4947.

19/10:11.8 19/10:31.1 18/10:17.0 17/10:05.6 18/10:14.5 12/10:11.0 17/10:01.3 18/10:32.6 17/10:16.8

1/31.091 2/32.978 3/31.794 8/34.215 4/36.611 11/38.620 6/34.490 5/33.683 9/33.6358.

19/10:09.2 19/10:30.5 18/10:11.4 17/10:02.6 18/10:20.0 13/10:41.9 18/10:34.7 18/10:29.3 17/10:11.2

1/31.252 2/32.471 3/31.512 9/42.118 4/32.996 11/42.312 6/38.370 5/33.698 7/34.6289.

19/10:07.4 19/10:29.0 18/10:06.5 17/10:15.2 18/10:17.1 13/10:31.7 17/10:05.3 18/10:26.8 17/10:08.7

1/32.942 2/33.186 3/31.600 9/36.752 4/31.849 11/38.105 6/34.937 5/33.561 7/36.14710.

19/10:09.3 19/10:29.2 18/10:02.7 17/10:16.2 18/10:12.7 13/10:18.1 17/10:04.2 18/10:24.5 17/10:09.3

1/32.252 2/33.022 3/33.078 9/34.573 4/31.696 11/34.606 6/34.399 5/33.856 7/34.79811.

19/10:09.6 19/10:29.0 18/10:02.0 17/10:13.6 18/10:08.9 13/10:02.8 17/10:02.4 18/10:23.2 17/10:07.7

1/32.862 2/32.378 3/34.491 8/33.558 4/31.946 11/36.232 6/35.146 5/33.813 10/40.68612.

19/10:10.8 19/10:27.8 18/10:03.6 17/10:10.0 18/10:06.1 14/10:37.3 17/10:02.0 18/10:21.9 17/10:14.7

1/30.377 2/33.173 3/33.347 9/37.061 4/32.122 11/34.607 6/35.235 5/35.976 10/34.79513.

19/10:08.2 19/10:28.0 18/10:03.3 17/10:11.5 18/10:03.9 14/10:25.6 17/10:01.8 18/10:23.9 17/10:12.9

1/31.032 2/32.194 3/35.989 10/38.726 4/35.978 11/35.228 6/35.409 5/37.773 8/35.36414.

19/10:06.9 19/10:26.9 18/10:06.5 17/10:14.9 18/10:07.0 14/10:16.1 17/10:01.8 18/10:27.9 17/10:12.0

1/31.110 2/32.917 3/40.974 10/35.558 4/45.273 6/34.463 5/34.006 8/34.09915.

19/10:05.8 19/10:26.7 18/10:15.2 17/10:14.2 18/10:20.9 17/10:00.7 18/10:26.8 17/10:09.9

1/32.961 2/32.021 3/35.711 10/35.991 4/37.204 6/35.506 5/33.774 8/34.30016.

19/10:07.1 19/10:25.6 18/10:17.0 17/10:14.0 18/10:23.9 17/10:00.9 18/10:25.7 17/10:08.2

1/31.639 2/32.119 3/33.634 9/33.159 4/32.448 7/37.907 5/33.865 8/33.58717.

19/10:06.8 19/10:24.7 18/10:16.3 17/10:11.1 18/10:21.6 17/10:03.5 18/10:24.7 17/10:06.0

1/32.111 2/32.215 3/32.790 4/33.092 5/35.24318.

19/10:06.9 19/10:24.0 18/10:14.8 18/10:20.1 18/10:25.2

1/31.235 2/32.79319.

19/10:06.2 19/10:23.9

Car#
Andrew RizzoTom Tschampel

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

7/38.818 9/41.0291.

16/10:21.1 15/10:15.4

8/35.733 11/43.2732.

17/10:33.6 15/10:32.2

6/34.957 10/35.8933.

17/10:20.5 15/10:01.0



Car#
Andrew RizzoTom Tschampel

11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20

6/34.751 10/33.7324.

17/10:13.1 16/10:15.7

6/33.472 10/33.5245.

17/10:04.2 17/10:37.3

6/35.234 10/33.3616.

17/10:03.4 17/10:25.6

7/35.976 10/35.1967.

17/10:04.5 17/10:21.7

7/34.172 10/38.9148.

17/10:01.6 17/10:26.7

8/42.148 10/34.0379.

17/10:14.3 17/10:21.3

8/34.546 10/34.02910.

17/10:11.6 17/10:17.0

8/33.772 10/34.83111.

17/10:08.2 17/10:14.8

7/35.422 9/34.46812.

17/10:07.7 17/10:12.4

7/37.707 8/34.91413.

17/10:10.3 17/10:10.9

7/33.349 9/37.21414.

17/10:07.2 17/10:12.5

7/33.553 9/34.79615.

17/10:04.7 17/10:11.1

7/32.960 9/38.63116.

17/10:01.9 17/10:13.9

6/33.115 10/35.22417.

18/10:34.9 17/10:13.0

6/38.86018.

17/10:03.0

19.

Multiple Main Scores

RC Scoring ProRC Scoring Pro
www.rcscoringpro.com

Timing and Scoring by

Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Pos Laps     Time Total
 A1  A2  A3

A1 A2 A3

E Truggy

Trains and Lanes Offroad Racing ClubRace

Tie Breaker 

Combined Best 2 Runs Laps/TimeTie Breaker:

37869

10:02.972Jake Eby 1 10:23.992 100 99 0 199218 19 37/1226.9641.

10:14.532Bibie 2 10:14.872 99 98 0 197318 18 36/1229.4042.

10:28.205Ken Lee 4 10:20.195 97 97 0 194418 18 36/1248.4003.

10:12.265Marco Drogo 5 10:25.297 96 96 0 192517 18 35/1237.5624.

10:07.390Duane Karlovsky 11 10:06.281 90 100 0 190114 19 33/1213.6715.

10:32.722Andrew Rizzo 8 10:38.545 93 95 0 188617 18 35/1271.2676.

10:20.401Ed Larkin 6 10:06.054 95 93 0 188817 17 34/1226.4557.

10:21.476Carlos Fontan 3 98 89 0 1871218 18/621.4768.

10:09.883Dave Gallagher 9 10:03.497 92 94 0 186716 17 33/1213.3809.

10:23.402Tom Tschampel 7 10:13.066 94 91 0 1851017 17 34/1236.46810.

10:33.109Brian Cruz 10 10:16.150 91 90 0 1811116 14 30/1249.25911.

6:31.099Toby Hamson 12 10:11.105 89 92 0 181910 17 27/1002.20412.


